Ref    : JAI / GC / 2017
Date : 18.08.2021
Dear Sir,
At the outset, we thank you all for patronizing our products.  As you are aware,
our products are the ONLY PRODUCTS available in India
with            &      Markings and IP-67 Protection. We are also an ISO 9001 : 2015
Certified company offering QUALITY PLUS Products at MOST COMPETITIVE
PRICE.    Products are manufactured making use of UL Listed V2 Flame Retar-

288.00
306.00
Ordering examples of illuminated items
Voltage AC/DC
24V
48V
110V
230V
24V
48V
110V
Item examples & type no
Pilot light
Sel. Act. 2 Pos.
Lum.act.flush
Lum.act.flush
YELLOW
RED
GREEN
AMBER
9PLR1-24
9LSAR2-2P48
9LFAR5-110
9LFAR3-230
Pilot light
Sel. Act. 2 Pos.
Lum.act.flush
GREEN
AMBER
RED
9PL5-24
9LSA2-2P48
9LFA3-110
To order illuminated actuators or pilot lights with LED,Please add/suffix
L to above type nos with resistance and supply voltage AC/DC.
Eg. 9LFA5-L24DC OR 9PL2-L-230AC.
Fil.
Bulb
230 V
X1-ve
X2+ve
Fil.
Bulb
12V-130V
X1
X2
Fil.
Bulb
6V-130V
X1
X2
Sr.No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Basic Switch DiagramType Nos. & Combination
Act. Mounting Fig. No.Ind. Mounting
Assembly Ref
1 NO
1 NO
1 NC
1 NC
1 NO + 1NC
1 NO + 1NC